
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11257 10863 10668 10492 10388 10322 10192 10071 9973 9885 9862 9898 10017 10170 10365 10406 10778 11779 12452 12898 13271 13587 13862 13967 292,544
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 150 150 870
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 723

JMJGU1 689 689 680 668 662 658 649 642 635 630 628 630 638 648 660 663 687 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,258
JMJGU2 689 689 680 668 662 658 649 642 635 630 628 630 638 648 660 663 687 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,258
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 9,060
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,836
TBINU2 699 692 680 668 662 658 649 642 635 630 628 630 638 648 660 663 687 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,419
JMAHU1 699 692 680 668 662 658 649 642 635 630 628 630 638 648 660 663 687 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,419
JMAHU2 699 692 680 668 662 658 649 642 635 630 628 630 638 648 660 663 687 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,419
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 139 139 139 139 3,344
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 217 206 198 207 209 210 208 205 201 200 202 196 201 189 189 193 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,120
KLPPGT15 219 217 206 198 207 209 210 208 205 201 200 202 196 201 189 189 193 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,120
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 104 104 100 100 100 100 2,411
PAKABK1B 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 104 104 100 100 100 100 2,411
PAKABK2A 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 104 104 100 100 100 100 2,411
PAKABK2B 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 104 104 100 100 100 100 2,411
PGLAGT12 350 300 281 266 283 287 289 285 280 271 270 273 263 273 251 249 258 350 350 350 313 322 348 350 7,602
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 169 163 205 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,129
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 169 163 205 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,129
SGB3GT31 147 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 147 177 174 130 130 132 135 3,275
SKSPBK1 300 249 236 224 238 240 242 239 235 229 227 230 221 229 212 212 218 299 326 322 260 266 287 289 6,415
TJGSBK1A 351 298 276 261 279 284 285 281 276 266 264 268 257 267 243 242 252 312 351 351 311 322 351 351 7,556
TJGSBK1B 351 298 276 261 279 284 285 281 276 266 264 268 257 267 243 242 252 312 351 351 311 322 351 351 7,556
TJGSBK2A 346 284 263 246 266 270 271 268 262 252 250 254 243 253 229 228 239 299 347 347 298 307 333 334 7,250
TJGSBK2B 346 284 262 246 265 270 271 267 262 252 250 254 243 253 229 228 238 298 347 347 297 307 333 334 7,243
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 4,344
SGB3GT32 147 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 147 177 174 130 130 132 134 3,208
TBINU3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210 210 210 210 210 210 699 699 699 699 10,416
PGLAGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 263 272 250 249 258 350 350 350 313 322 348 350 5,548
PLPSGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,132
PGPSBK3B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 1,283
SGB3GT33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 177 173 130 130 132 134 1,887
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 139 139 139 139 1,600
KLPPGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 2,519
PKLGU1 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 0 0 1,540
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 161
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 106
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 495
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 98 97 72 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 77 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,996
KNYR 2 100 100 100 98 97 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 77 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,966
KNYR 3 100 100 100 98 96 71 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 86 77 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,204
KNYR 4 100 100 100 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,835
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 496
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 467
TMGR 3 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 80 80 80 1,037
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 150 150 150 150 1,806
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 150 150 150 150 1,695
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 150 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 70 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 986 1380 1575 1751 1657 1723 1753 1774 1872 1960 1977 1947 2068 1915 2200 2259 1887 1223 982 1228 1275 1119 908 927 32,412

TOTAL GEN 11201 10807 10612 10436 10332 10266 10136 10015 9917 9829 9806 9842 9961 10114 10309 10350 10722 11723 12396 12842 13215 13531 13626 13731 289,631

21-Dec-11
Wednesday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13811 13583 13470 13644 13881 14105 14071 14057 14035 13994 13692 13280 12836 12692 12915 13362 13300 13212 12973 12749 12413 12136 11865 11589 292,544
EGATDC 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 300 300 870
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 723

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,258
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,258
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 9,060
PKLGU6 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,836
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,419
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,419
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,419
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 139 139 139 3,344
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,120
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,120
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 104 104 102 100 100 100 2,411
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 104 104 102 100 100 100 2,411
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 104 104 102 100 100 100 2,411
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 104 104 102 100 100 100 2,411
PGLAGT12 329 315 314 315 340 350 350 350 348 343 333 329 329 329 329 335 332 350 350 350 350 350 348 324 7,602
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,129
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,129
SGB3GT31 130 130 130 130 130 144 138 135 132 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 150 177 177 160 133 132 130 3,275
SKSPBK1 272 261 260 262 279 296 291 289 287 282 275 272 272 272 272 276 274 303 326 325 311 287 287 269 6,415
TJGSBK1A 330 314 314 314 341 351 351 351 351 344 334 330 330 330 330 335 332 351 351 351 351 351 351 324 7,556
TJGSBK1B 330 314 314 314 341 351 351 351 351 344 334 330 330 330 330 335 332 351 351 351 351 351 351 324 7,556
TJGSBK2A 316 301 299 302 325 342 337 335 332 329 321 317 317 316 317 321 318 347 347 347 347 333 333 311 7,250
TJGSBK2B 316 301 299 300 325 342 337 334 332 328 321 317 316 316 316 321 318 347 347 347 347 333 332 311 7,243
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 4,344
SGB3GT32 130 130 130 130 130 143 137 135 131 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 150 176 177 160 133 132 0 3,208
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 10,416
PGLAGT11 329 315 314 315 340 350 350 350 348 343 333 329 329 329 329 335 332 350 350 350 350 350 0 0 5,548
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 0 3,132
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 0 0 0 0 1,283
SGB3GT33 130 130 130 130 130 143 137 135 131 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 150 176 176 160 0 0 0 1,887
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,600
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,519
PKLGU1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,540
KLPPGT11 26 24 24 24 27 29 28 28 28 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161
KLPPGT12 17 17 17 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106
SRDGGT3 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 495
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,996
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,966
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,204
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,835
TMGR 1 80 58 0 59 80 80 80 80 80 80 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 496
TMGR 2 80 0 0 59 80 80 80 80 80 80 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 467
TMGR 3 80 57 30 57 80 80 80 80 80 80 75 30 30 30 30 65 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,037
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 108 100 145 150 150 150 150 120 0 0 0 0 1,806
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 107 0 145 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 1,695
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 30 0 30 100 100 100 80 39 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 111 10 10 10 150 150 150 5 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 90 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 20 20 20 20 111 104 70 20 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 7 9 8 14 14 14 12 14 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 20 960

SPN RSV 1080 1228 1261 1247 1010 909 943 957 979 1020 1023 1275 1539 1433 1463 1016 1078 947 1044 968 933 997 1032 1095 32,412

TOTAL GEN 13578 13350 13237 13411 13648 13872 13838 13824 13802 13761 13459 13047 12783 12639 12859 13306 13244 13156 12917 12693 12357 12080 11479 11203 289,631




